AW-GEV Web Smart Series
VivoCam Web Smart Managed PoE Switch
Network Topology View •
Web Smart Managed Gigabit PoE Switch
Key Features
The AW-GEV Web Smart series is a VivoCam web smart
managed PoE switch, combining powerful web smart managed
features with graphic view functions, providing better

AW-GEV-104B-130 AW-GEV-184B-250
AW-GEV-104B-130
Ordering Information
Model Name Product Description
Web Smart PoE Switch
AW-GEV-104B-130 8xGE PoE + 2xGE SFP VivoCam Web Smart Managed Switch, PoE Power Budget 130W
AW-GEV-184B-250 16xGE PoE + 2xGE SFP VivoCam Web Smart Managed Switch, PoE Power Budget 250W
AW-GEV-264B-370 24xGE PoE + 2xGE SFP VivoCam Web Smart Managed Switch, PoE Power Budget 370W
SFP Tranceiver
SFP-1000-MM85-X5 1.25G, MMF, 0.5km
SFP-1000-MM13-02 1.25G, MMF, 2km
SFP-1000-SM13-10 1.25G, SMF, 10km
SFP-1000-SM13-40 1.25G, SMF, 40km
SFP-1000-CPTX-X1 1G SFP to RJ45
IP Surveillance Device
Network Camera VIVOTEK Network Cameras
Video Server VIVOTEK Video Servers
NVR VIVOTEK NVRs